Ergebnisse 2013 OSC 4

Yardstick 108 - ...

Platz Yacht

Snabelskoen
GER 6105 | Speakhugger

5 Piccolo

| Sunbeam 26
3 Thetis

GER 601 | Speakhugger
4 Nossa

GER 67 | Maxi Magic
5 Positiv

GER 731 | Folkeboot
6 Aeolus

801 | Monsun 31
7 Tussyo.T.

GER 564 | Varianta
8 Elno

| Alo Mikkel 26

lllusion
9 GER 691 | IF-Boot
10 Onnenga

GER 2821 | Dehler 28
1 Schmunzel

GER 478 | Speakhugger
12 Stréomling

| IF-Boot
13 Relaxed Rabbit

GER 482 | Folkeboot

Steuermann

B. Carstensen
SVH-SSCH

T. Knéchelmann
NSV

J. Goedicke
LYC

H. Hagemeister
SVH

S. Rosehr
NYC

H. M. Voss
BSV

L. Koehler

J. Mauff

J. Innecken
YCW 61

G. Glondajewski
BSV

B. Burdorf
BSV

O. Kittelmann

H. Haase
SVT

YS

109

112

110

110

114

111

115

116

112

107

109

112

114

Regatten

Datum  05.05.2013 11.05.2013
Fehmarn
Punkte Maibock Rund
BSV
3641.4
3210.05
2
2627.55 749 1
2425.2
1842.5 !
’ 942.7
1
933 857
822
718
712
2
681 681
668
630
5918 9

591.8

22.06.2013 29.06.2013 21.07.2013 28.07.2013
Mittsommer Grémitz T™W TW Up
Nachtregatta Mittelstrecke & Down

1 1 1
858.9 858.9 974.6
1 2
933 679.35
2 3
679.35 628.1
4 3 2
567 525 783.2
3
668

17.08.2013

Fehmarn
Rund
SVH-
SSCH

1
949

DNF
76

822

718

630

01.09.2013

Niendorf
Kielboot

2
711.7

550

899.8

07.09.2013

Rund
Hannibal

1
886

571

712



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Allegra
17 | Duetta 86

TT-quadrat
GER 2420 | Folkeboot

New Sailing Venture
2755 | Maxi 77

Ostwind
| 6 KR mod.

Hainecken
| 1/4 t ONE OFF

Grosser Durst
75 | Neptun 29 ONE OFF

Freya
GER 707 | Folkeboot

Hase Fenix

662 | Maxi Fenix

Happy Hour
GER 298 | HR 312

Beluga
GER 6183 | Moody 36

Flotte Lotte
GER 2789 | IF-Boot

Bockeliese
223 | Najad 34 AK

H. - G. Oeverdieck
BSV

E. Franke

M. Tetzlaff
NSV

H. Schiitt
YCW 61

M. Cipra
PWV

H. Piezug

A. Feldin
EFKV

J. Bottcher

NSV

S. Asmus

U. Dieckheuer

A. Zimmer
SVH-SSCH

S. Engelmann
NSV

109

113

115

109

119

110

113

108

109

109

112

109

538

4961

475

451

342

281.5

188.1

100

76

76

76

538

DNF
2055

475

DNF
100

DSQ

4961

DNF
188.1

DNF
76

DNF
76

DNF
76

DNF
76

451

342



